
Mar-21 YTD

20 250

1822 19,234

$911.00 $8,924.50

480 2,829

$33,550 $375,500

Program Dates
# Courtesy 

Tickets

$ Value of Additional 

Meter Time

# Violations after Courtesy 

Time Expired

$ Value of 

Courtesy Tickets

Monday, March 01, 2021 58 29 10 $1,200.00

Tuesday, March 02, 2021 101 50.5 35 $1,650.00

Wednesday, March 03, 2021 138 69 25 $2,825.00

Thursday, March 04, 2021 129 64.5 38 $2,275.00

Friday, March 05, 2021 137 68.5 31 $2,650.00

Saturday, March 06, 2021 33 16.5 12 $525.00

Sunday, March 07, 2021 31 15.5 1 $750.00

Monday, March 08, 2021 117 58.5 26 $2,275.00

Tuesday, March 09, 2021 120 60 30 $2,250.00

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 115 57.5 28 $2,175.00

Friday, March 12, 2021 105 52.5 42 $1,575.00

Sunday, March 14, 2021 39 19.5 0 $975.00

Monday, March 15, 2021 68 34 19 $1,225.00

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 94 47 36 $1,450.00

Friday, March 19, 2021 100 50 34 $1,650.00

Sunday, March 21, 2021 41 20.5 8 $825.00

Monday, March 22, 2021 117 58.5 27 $2,250.00

Friday, March 26, 2021 116 58 31 $2,125.00

Sunday, March 28, 2021 44 22 12 $800.00

Monday, March 29, 2021 119 59.5 35 $2,100.00

Total 1822 $911.00 480 $33,550.00

$ value of courtesy tickets

March 2021 Courtesy Ticket Program
Courtesy Tickets Tracking 

Summary of courtesy tickets for March 2021

Number of courtesy card program dates

Total number of courtesy tickets given

$ Value of Additional Meter Time

# Violations after Courtesy Time Expired


